
Inventory building
BTS For Lease

VYNMSA Miguel Alemán
industrial Park



information
San Nicolás de los 
garza, Nuevo león

park
general

ADVANTages
Airport at less than 15 min. drive
Highways to: Airport, Monterrey,
Saltillo – Monclova, Reynosa – McAllen,
Laredo TX & Mexico City.
24/7 Controlled access: Fenced and Gated.
Use: Manufacturing, Assembly & 
Distribution.
Transportation: Public.
Infrastructure:  The Best Available.
Labor Force: Nearby – Easy Access.

distance to
Monterrey International Airport
15 km = 9 miles

Laredo, Texas
236 km = 148 miles

Monterrey Downtown
10 km = 6 miles
Saltillo | Ramos Arizpe
105 km = 65 miles

park infrastructure
Water (Park Network)
Sewer (Park Network)
Voice & Data (TELMEX)
Energy
Gas (GAS NATURAL) 
CCTV 24/7

(CFE)

McAllen TX |  Reynosa City
210 km = 131 miles
Mexico City
910 km = 569 miles
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BUILDING AREA
15,502.635 m²

166,868.812 sqft

LAND AREA
  29,316.436 m²

GUARD HOUSE
9.90 m²

.tf.qs 65.601

GUARD HOUSE
9.90 m2

106.563 sq.ft.

SE

SE/PS

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE/PS

 PARKING LOT
CAP.158

2 VISITING
 PARKING

09
10

08
07

06
05

04
03

02
01

SPEC A

GUARD HOUSE
9.90 m2

106.563 sq.ft.

ESUOH DRAUG
9.90 m²

106.56 sq.ft.

26.37
[86'-6"]

15
.2

3
[5

0'
]

80.03
[262'-7"]

40.01
[131'-3"]

22.21
[72'-11"]

27.31
[89'-7"]

52.72
[173']

40.02
[131'-3"]

5.
43

[1
7'

-1
0"

]
18

3.
49

[6
02

']
7.

01
[2

3'
]

22.24
[73']

LAND AREA
 47,366.51 m²

YESAKI
BTS





ON BUDGET, ON TIME,
AS Promised


